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The Menu of Paschal's from Atlanta includes about 95 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish
[/ drink about $11.4. What User likes about Paschal's:

Their menu has changed, perhaps as a result of the pandemic, and some of their traditional sides squash and
fried okra are altogether absent from the current offerings. Their fried chicken however, continues to be second
to none read more. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the
accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like
about Paschal's:

We travel from Ohio to go to the peach for. This restaurant was so understaffed for so many fans coming to the
area. Renate at the bar was fantastic but pretty much had to handle all the drains for the entire restaurant along
with food. We waited over 30 minutes just to get a drink let alone order of food. Will not be coming back to this
restaurant again and would not recommend it read more. If you're craving for some tasty South American
culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn,
beans, and potatoes are on the menu, and you can look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine. Most
dishes are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, In addition, the drinks menu that is offered in this
established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse variety of beers from the region and the whole world.
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Paschal’s Menu

POTATO SALAD
Mains
FILLET

[ ]
Main courses
SIDE SALAD
SWEET POTATO
Chicken
OVEN BAKED CHICKEN

Spirits

AMERICANO

Subs

PHILLY

Tunch Specials

CATFISH FILET

Beers

MICHELOB ULTRA

Barbecue

SPARE RIBS

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

$6.0

$22.0

$5.0

Beverages

SWEET TEA

Small Plates

SOUTHERN FRIED GREEN
TOMATOES

Tose

MURPHY-GOODE ROSE,
CALIFORNIA

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD

Sparkling

BENVOLIO PROSECCO, ITALY

Specialty Drinks

PEACH

Shareables

$5.0

$12.0

$10.0

$5.0

$11.0

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS $17.0

Draft Beers

YUENGLING

Crafted Cockilails

GEORGIA PEACH MARTINI

Ted Blend

MURPHY GOODE RED BLEND,
CALIFORNIA

$7.0

$12.0

$10.0
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Black Tea

STRAWBERRY OR PEACH $6.0

Ttalian Sodas

POM SPRITZ $12.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Medium to Tull Bodied
KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER 'S

RESERVE CHARDONNAY, $11.0
CALIFORNIA

Sides for the Table

CORN OFF THE COBB $6.0

House Made Sides

SIDE OF CORNBREAD $1.8

Tunch Teature

SHRIMP SANDWICH $17.0

Georgia Botiles

SWEETWATER 420 $5.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Side Dishes $3 Each

CANDIED YAMS $6.0

Jump-Starters

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Uncategorized

RASPBERRY BLISS $12.0
()

fippetizers

CHICKEN WING

FRIED SHRIMP

Pasta

MAC CHEESE
MACARONI AND CHEESE

Starters & Salads

WINGS
SHRIMP

Dessert

LAVA BROWNIE $8.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM $6.0

Starters

VOODOO FRIED SHRIMP $12.0
PASCHALS LEAFY GREEN $9.0

Indian
FRIED OKRA
CHAI TEA MIXTURE
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Soft drinks
LEMONADE
JUICE

Main

HOMEMADE CAKE
PULLED PORK

Whites

BENVOLIO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

KENDALL JACKON RIESLING,
CALIFORNIA

Reds

CARMEL ROAD CABERNET,
CALIFORNIA

LA CREMA MONTEREY PINOT
NOIR

Southern Sides

SOUTHERN MAC N CHEESE
RICE W/ BROWN GRAVY

Sweet Tinishes

PASCHAL'S FAMOUS PEACH
COBBLER

UNSWEET TEA SOFT DRINKS

Sandwiches

1947 OLD FASHION FRIED
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PULLED PORK SANDWICH

BBQ PULLED PORK

$6.0

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

$6.0
$6.0

$8.0

$5.0

$17.0

$17.0
$19.0

BUD LIGHT
HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER

Signature Cocktails
HENNESSY PEACH MARGARITA
THE OTHER ISLAND

ISLAND BLISS

ATL AMBASSADOR

NORTHSIDE DRIVE

Side dishes

BLACKEYED PEAS

MASHED POTATOES W/ GRAVY
SEASONED FRIES

SIDE OF FISH

SIDE OF CHICKEN

SIDE OF SALMON

[ ]
Main Course
1947 PASCHALS FRIED CHICKEN

VEGETABLE PLATE 4 SOUTHERN
SIDES

SEAFOOD GRILL

SOUTHERN SHRIMP AND GRITS
PASCHAL'S LAMB CHOPS
PASCHAL'S SIGNATURE PASTA

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATLOAF

FISH

$5.0
$7.0
$5.0

$16.0
$16.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$8.0
$6.0
$12.0

$16.0

$30.0
$22.0
$32.0
$27.0

$23.0
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APPETIZER

ROASTED CHICKEN

SALAD
ICE CREAM

Dishes are prepared with

U 7

SALMON
JUMBO SHRIMP
COLLARD GREENS

GREEN BEANS

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

$25.0
$22.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

CHICKEN
CHEESE
BEANS
TOMATOES
OKRA
PEAS
POTATOES
PORK MEAT
MEAT
SHRIMPS
TRAVEL
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-20:00
Tuesday 12:00-20:00
Wednesday 12:00-20:00
Thursday 12:00-20:00
Friday 12:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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