





https://menulist.menu 180 Northside Drive, SWGA 30313, Atlanta, United States (+1)484045252023,(+1)4048350833 - http://www.paschalsatlanta.com/



<u>The Menu</u> of Paschal's from Atlanta includes about **95** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Paschal's:

Their menu has changed, perhaps as a result of the pandemic, and some of their traditional sides squash and fried okra are altogether absent from the current offerings. Their fried chicken however, continues to be second to none <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Paschal's:

We travel from Ohio to go to the peach for. This restaurant was so understaffed for so many fans coming to the area. Renate at the bar was fantastic but pretty much had to handle all the drains for the entire restaurant along with food. We waited over 30 minutes just to get a drink let alone order of food. Will not be coming back to this restaurant again and would not recommend it read more. If you're craving for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, and you can look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine. Most dishes are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, In addition, the drinks menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse variety of beers from the region and the whole world.

FRIED CHICKEN

4	

			1
Salads		Beverages	
POTATO SALAD	\$6.0	SWEET TEA	\$5.0
Mains		Small Plates	
FILLET		SOUTHERN FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$12.0
Main courses		Rose	
SIDE SALAD		MURPHY-GOODE ROSE,	\$10.0
Extras		CALIFORNIA	,
SWEET POTATO		Specialty	
Chicken		ANGRY ORCHARD	\$5.0
OVEN BAKED CHICKEN		Sparkling	
Spirits		BENVOLIO PROSECCO, ITALY	\$11.0
AMERICANO		Specialty Drinks	
Subs		PEACH	
PHILLY		Shareables	
Lunch Specials		CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.0
CATFISH FILET	\$22.0	Draft Beers	
Beers		YUENGLING	\$7.0
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$5.0	Crafted Cocktails	
Barbecue		GEORGIA PEACH MARTINI	\$12.0
SPARE RIBS		Red Blend	
Hauptgerichte – Chicken		MURPHY GOODE RED BLEND, CALIFORNIA	\$10.0

Mr. W	4	

			W.
Black Tea		Jump-Starters	
STRAWBERRY OR PEACH	\$6.0	FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	
Italian Sodas		Restaurant Category	
POM SPRITZ	\$12.0	DESSERT	
Cocktail		Uncategorized	
MARGARITA		RASPBERRY BLISS	\$12.0
Medium to Full Bodied		Appetizers	
KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER 'S		CHICKEN WING	
RESERVE CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0	FRIED SHRIMP	
Sides for the Table		Pasta	
CORN OFF THE COBB	\$6.0	MAC CHEESE	
		MACARONI AND CHEESE	
House Made Sides		0 0 0 1 1	
SIDE OF CORNBREAD	\$1.8	Starters & Salads	
		WINGS	
Lunch Feature		SHRIMP	
SHRIMP SANDWICH	\$17.0	Dessert	
Georgia Bottles		LAVA BROWNIE	\$8.0
SWEETWATER 420	\$5.0	VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$6.0
Drinks		Starters	
DRINKS		VOODOO FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
		PASCHALS LEAFY GREEN	\$9.0
Side Dishes \$3 Each			
CANDIED YAMS	\$6.0	Indian	
		FRIED OKRA	

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

11
The same of

Soft drinks		Beer	
LEMONADE	\$6.0	BUD LIGHT	\$5.0
JUICE		HEINEKEN	\$7.0
		BUDWEISER	\$5.0
Main			
HOMEMADE CAKE	\$9.0	Signature Cocktails	
PULLED PORK		HENNESSY PEACH MARGARITA	\$16.0
444		THE OTHER ISLAND	\$16.0
Whites		ISLAND BLISS	\$13.0
BENVOLIO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	\$10.0	ATL AMBASSADOR	\$12.0
KENDALL JACKON RIESLING, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0	NORTHSIDE DRIVE \$1	
Reds		Side dishes	
		BLACKEYED PEAS	\$6.0
CARMEL ROAD CABERNET, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0	MASHED POTATOES W/ GRAVY	\$6.0
LA CREMA MONTEREY PINOT	\$12.0	SEASONED FRIES	\$6.0
NOIR	\$12.0	SIDE OF FISH	\$8.0
Southern Sides		SIDE OF CHICKEN	\$6.0
Sounern States		SIDE OF SALMON	\$12.0
SOUTHERN MAC N CHEESE	\$6.0		
RICE W/ BROWN GRAVY	\$6.0	Main Course	
Const Cinishas		1947 PASCHALS FRIED CHICKEN	
Sweet Finishes PASCHAL'S FAMOUS PEACH	#0.0	VEGETABLE PLATE 4 SOUTHERN SIDES	\$16.0
COBBLER	\$8.0	SEAFOOD GRILL	\$30.0
UNSWEET TEA SOFT DRINKS	\$5.0	SOUTHERN SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$22.0
0		PASCHAL'S LAMB CHOPS	\$32.0
Sandwiches		PASCHAL'S SIGNATURE PASTA	\$27.0
1947 OLD FASHION FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0	These types of dishes are	
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$17.0		
BBQ PULLED PORK	\$19.0	being served	
		MEATLOAF	\$23.0
		FISH	



APPETIZER CHICKEN

ROASTED CHICKEN CHEESE

SALAD BEANS

ICE CREAM TOMATOES

OKRA

PEAS

Dishes are prepared with

	•		
	SALMON	\$25.0	POTATOES
	JUMBO SHRIMP	\$22.0	PORK MEAT
	COLLARD GREENS	\$6.0	MEAT
GREEN BE	EANS	\$6.0	SHRIMPS
BRUSSEL SPROUTS		\$6.0	TRAVEL



Paschal's

180 Northside Drive, SWGA 30313, Atlanta, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00-20:00 Tuesday 12:00-20:00 Wednesday 12:00-20:00 Thursday 12:00-20:00 Friday 12:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu